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1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years

Year

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Name Student enrollment

Ansu Kis Otta

Archana Roy

Titl Das

Neha Ha on

Aditya Kumar Yadav

Akash Naskar

Gourav Dasgu ta

Abdullah Khan

Shali Farhennaaz

Tanya Shree Azad

an Malakar

Rajab Ali

Prayash Pradhan

Niren Ra e Basnet

Joshua Linus Gomes

Rajiv Kumar

Md Junaid Ahmed

Aditya Bais

Ravi Kumar

Sh ank Nayak

Sujan Gu ta

Md Raunak

Subham Bera

Ayush Pandey

Guddu Yadav

Anish Kumar Tiwari

Amrita Shaw

Akansha Singh

Khushi Rai

Ishika Ach a

Sidhartha Chatter•ee

Lalngamba Oinam

Md Sohail Ahmed

Soumalya Ghosh

Sovik Sarkar

Tridev Dutta

Krishanu Mandal

Anushka Jaiswal

Joyeeta Singha

Sumit Mahato

Supriyo Mondal

Debargh a A

number

18084922003

18084922004

18084922005

18084922007

18084922008

18084922009

18084922010

18084922011

18084922012

18084922013

18084922014

18084922015

18084922016

18084922017

18084922018

18084922019

18084922020

18084922021

18084922022

18084922023

18084922024

18084922025

18084922026

18084922028

18084922029

18084922030

18084922031

18084922032

18084922033

18084922034

18084922035

18084922036

18084922038

18084922040

18084922041

18084922042

18084922043

18084922044

18084922045

18084722017

18084722001

18084722002

Date of enrollment

14-10-2022

31-10-2022

14-10-2022

18-10-2022

01-1 1-2022

31-10-2022

30-09-2022

05-10-2022

09-10-2022

12-10-2022

11-10-2022

11-10-2022

14-10-2022

18-10-2022

11-10-2022

12-10-2022

30-09-2022

12-10-2022

13-10-2022

13-10-2022

12-10-2022

14-10-2022

14-10-2022

12-10-2022

11-10-2022

11-10-2022

02-10-2022

12-10-2022

14-10-2022

01-11-2022

28-09-2022

13-10-2022

04-10-2022

14-10-2022

11-10-2022

12-10-2022

12-10-2022

11-10-2022

11-10-2022

14-10-202

13-10-202 

11-10-20

O

o
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2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Dziesckhotuo Suokhne

Sa Id All Laskar

Rlthlk Dutta

Knslura Ga I
Chanchal Bala

Sk Bilal

Indal Kumar

Pobitra Halder

Sangla Choudh

Yash Kumar

Sunn Kumar

Affab Sekhani

Somen Ghosh

Ahana D

Subhadeep Samanta

Mohammad Aman

Payal Mondal

Harsit Agarwal

Hemonta Roy

Aditya Mukherjee

Purnima Dutta

Sachin Pandey

Shikha Bhani

Vincent Avåk Mondal

Vikrant Mehrotra

Farheen Laskar

Shanu Mali

R.M Tamim

Sreya Mitra

Kshitij

Alok Kumar Tiwari

Nishant Kumar Singh

Susmita Nath

Raj Pandey

Amrit Kour Gu

Arnab Gorai

Deboüy Das

Nayanika Bose

Peter Ra• Karmokar

Pronoy Mitra

Rahul Laha

Rudra Das

Saheli Ra Barman

Bi ay Kumar Prasad

Sean Gerald Smith

Shalom Shaw

18084722003

18084722004

18084722005

18084722006

18084722007

18084722008

18084722009

18084722010

18084722011

18084722012

18084722013

18084722014

18084722015

18084722016

18084722018

18084722019

18084722020

18084722021

18084722022

18084722023

18098322002

18098322003

18098322004

18098322005

18098322007

18098322008

18098322009

18098322010

18084921037

18084921001

18084921002

18084921003

18084921005

18084921007

1 sos4921008

18084921009

18084921010

18084921012

18084921013

18084921014

180S4921016

18084921017

18084921018

1 sos4921021

18084921022

18084921023

(033) 2367 5127128/ 29

12-10-2022

10—2022

13-10-2022

16-10-2022

13-10-2022

14-10-2022

13-10-2022

29-09-2022

1 1-10-2022

ll-lO-2022

14— 10—2022

14-10-2022

13— 10—2022

12— 10—2022

13-10-2022
14-10-2022

14-10-2022

13— 10—2022

15— 10—2022

I I — 10—2022

13— 10—2022

12-10.2022
14-10-2022

14— 10—2022

11 — 10—2022

10—20

30-09-2021

13-11-2021

26-10-2021

26-10-2021

27-10-2021

28-10-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

25-0•-2021

25-09-2021

25-09-2021

eq.e
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1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022- 23

2022-23

2022-23

Sluvam Saha

Kris Thomas Valen

Suman Mandal

Munam Dilsad Akhatar

Ankona Bakshi

Kankona Bakshi

Abinash Hahboruah

Shr a Sinha

Ru a an Ghosh
Md Asif Shahzad Khan

Sayan Das

Riya Singh

Soubhik Panda

Souvik Das

Subrata Patra

Tony Gerald

Sudi ta Roy

Ruchira Biswas

Arli Singh

Rajnish Sonkar

Arshya Singh

Sagnik Bose

Sumaiya Ali

Di Pradhan

Md Hamza

Suman Biswas

Ashle Denzil Khon wir

Adesh Kumar Yadav

Willson Basumatary

Indrajit Das

U asana Chatte •ee

Shilpa Dutta

Ashif Hussain

Koustav Rai

Drishantika Ro

Parna Mondal

PH abrata Das

Mohd Owais

Akshay Kujur

Shilpa Ram

Lalramngaihawmi

Pri anka Nag

Sayan Das

G Sikdar

18084921024

18084921025

18084921026

18084921027

18084921029

18084921030

1808492103 J

18084921033

18084921034

18084921035

18084921036

18084921039

18084921040

18084921041

18084921042

18084921044

18084921046

18084921048

18084921049

18084921052

18084921055

18084921058

18084721003

18084721009

18084721010

18084721011

18084721012

18084721014

18098321007

18098321018

18098321006

18098321008

18098321010

18098321011

18098321012

18098321015

18098321016

18098321020

18098321021

18098321022

18098321023

18084920001

18084920002

4
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25-09-2021

27-09-2021

27-09-2021

30-09-2021

01-10-2021

01-10-2021

01-10-2021

30-09-2021

30-09-202 J

30-09-2021

30-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

30-09-2021

30-09-2021

30-09-2021

30-09-2021

18-11-2021

06-10-2021

26-10-2021

30-1 1-2021

18-11-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

29-09-2021

10-11-2021

26-1 1-2021

18-11-2021

27-09-2021

01-10-2021

30-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

27-09-2021

27-09-2021

27-09-2021

10-11-2021
o

14-12-2020

14-12-2020

} 2-1 1-20LO
vzv

W: www.r#sgroup.in
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1,1 Nuınbcr of studcnts year Wisc during [he last iivc ycars

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Ankıt Rai

Biki Mahanta

Sk İn 'abul Hossain

M Sai Keshava Redd

Abha Shamıa

Abhibhava Sin

Rahtıl Kumar Sunar

Chetan Sunar

Keshav Kumar

Rollit Dasgu ta

Hiınalay Manna

Yuvraı Kumar

Md Adnan Azad

Pronkila Sen

Suman Sa am

Shilajit Mondal

Aditya Kumar Mondal

Rishu

Dewansh Kejriwal

Aanchal Priya

Y ash Jaıswal

Subhra Patra

Nikhıl Kumar Singh

Shalom Moses Ti a

Prınce Kumar

Md Shahid Reza

Deep Sekhar Das

Sudeshna Das

Subho it Ach a

Srijan Ghosal

Soham Ghosal

Sayan Guha

Sayantika Banik

Sandee Sharma

Ritika Raj

Rishi Nag

Pritam Saha

Monisha Das

Md Sohail

Md Faiz

Ashraf Ali

u ta

Abhishek Kumar

Md Adnan Shafi ııe

Sanket Madhukar Pachare

Rother Non maithem

MB 297, Mahishbathan, Salt Lake, V, Kolkata - 700 102, West 

18084920005

18084920006

18084920007

18084920009

18084920010

18084920012

18084920015

18084920016

18084920017

18084920018

18084920019

18084920020

18084920021

18084920025

18084920027

18084920028

18084920030

1808492003 1

18084920032

18084920033

18084920034

18084920036

18084920037

18084920038

18084920039

18084920040

18084920041

18084920042

18084920043

18084920044

18084920045

18084920046

18084920048

18084920049

18084920050

18084920052

18084920053

18084920054

18084920055

18084920056

18084920057

18084920058

18084920059

18084920060

India. T: (033) 2367 5127 / 28129

12-09-2020

12-09-2020

12-07-2020

12-07-2020

12-07-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

28-1 1-2020

28-1 1-2020

27-1 1-2020

26-1 1-2020

25-1 1-2020

25-1 1-2020

25-1 1-2020

25-1 1-2020

25-1 1-2020

25- 1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

24- 11-2020

24-1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-11-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

22-11-2020

22-1 1-2020

22-1 1-2020

21-11-2020

21-11-2020

W: wwwxıipsoroupin
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202 1-22

2021---
202 1-22
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2021

202 1

2021
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202 'i -22

2021-22

2021

2021-22

2021

202 1

2021
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Xbhiicet Sinlıa

Kshiti

Alok Kumar Tiwarı

Nishant Kumar Silik'll

Sıısnıita Nath

Ra• Pandey

Anırıl Koıır Glüral

Arnab Gorai

Debotry Das

Nayanika Bose

Peter Ra v Karnıokar

Pronoy Mitra

Rahtıl Laha

Das

Saheli Ray Barman

Bi av Kumar Prasad

Sean Gerald Smith

Shaloni Shaw

Shivam Saha

salt Lake. SectorV, - 700101 West 

1 14084 9 j

808,1 V 2000 i

j 808-1-12000

1 808,1

i 808,1 20007

1 808,172001

1 8083172001 s

1808

I sos.17200 1 8

1 808,172001

18008320002

18098320004

18098320005

18008320006

18098320008

18084921001

18084921002

18084921003

18084921005

18084921007

18084921008

18084921009

.18084921010

18084921012

18084921013

18084921014

18084921016

18084921017

18084921018

18084921021

18084921022

18084921023

18084921024

(033) 2367 5127128129

popo

20- j

j 2-2020

I 12-2020

12-2020

09- 12-2020

07-

OT- 12-2020

24- 1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

24- 1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

13-1 1-2021

26-10-2021

26-10-2021

27-10-2021

28-10-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

25-09-2021

25-09-2021

25-09-202 ! 4
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l. I Number of students year wise during the last five years

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021- 22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021- 22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021- 22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021-22

2021- 22

2021 -22

2021- 22

2021-22

2021- 22

2021-22

2021 -22

2021- 22

2021 -22

2021- 22

2021- 22

2021- 22

2021-22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021- 22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021- 22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

MB 297, Mahishbathan, 

Kris Thomas Valen

Suman Mandal

Munam Dilsad Akhatar

Ankona Bakshi

Kankona Bakshi

Abinash Hatiboruah

Shre a Sinha

Ru an Ghosh

Md Asif Shahzad Khan

Sa an Das

Ri a Sin h

Soubhik Parida

Souvik Das

Subrata Patra

Ton Gerald

Sudi ta Ro

Ruchira Biswas

Arti Sin h

Indraneel Ba en

Ra nish Sonkar

Md Sakib

Arshva Sin h

Sa ik Bose

Sumai a Ali

Di Pradhan

Md Hamza

Suman Biswas

Ashle Denzil Khon

Adesh Kumar Yadav

Bino Kumar Jana

U asana Chatte ee

Willson Basumata

Shil a Dutta

Ashif Hussain

Koustav Rai

Drishantika Ro

Parna Mondal

Pri abrata Das

Indra•it Das

Mohd Owais

Aksha Ku ur

Shil a Ram

Lalramn aihawmi

18084921025

18084921026

1 8084921027

18084921029

18084921030

18084921031

18084921033

18084921034

18084921035

18084921036

18084921039

18084921040

18084921041

18084921042

18084921044

18084921046

18084921048

18084921049

18084921050

18084921052

18084921053

18084921055

18084921058

18084721003

18084721009

18084721010

18084721011

18084721012

18084721014

18098321004

18098321006

18098321007

18098321

18098321010

18098321011

18098321012

18098321015

18098321016

18098321018

18098321020

18098321021

18098321022

18098321023

27-09-2021

27-09-2021

30-09-2021

01-10-2021

01-10-2021

01-10-2021

30-09-2021

30-09-2021

30-09-2021

30-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

29-09-2021

30-09-2021

30-09-2021

30-09-2021

30-09-2021

18-11-2021

18-11-2021

06-10-2021

06-10-2021

26-10-2021

30-11-2021

18-11-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

29-09-2021

10-11-2021

26-11-2021

26-11-2021

01-10-2021

18-11-2021

30-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

27-09-2021

27-09-2021

27-09-2021

27-09-2021

10-11-2021
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l. I Nmnber of students year wise dunng the last five years

2021-22

2021 -22

202 1-22

202 1-22

202 1-22

202 1-22

2021 -22

202 1-22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021-22

202 1-22

2021-22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021-22

2021-22

2021 -22

2021 -22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021 -22

2021-22

2021-22

2021 -22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021 -22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021 -22

Pri anka Na

Sa an Das

Sumeet Kumar Manmode

Gar Sikdar

Ankit Ra

Biki Mahanta

Sk In abul Hossain

M Sai Keshava Redd

Abha Sharma

Abhibhava Sin h

Rahul Kumar Sunar

Chetan Sunar

Keshav Kumar

Rohit Das ta

Himala Manna

Yuvra Kumar

Md Adnan Azad

Pronkila Sen

Debabrata Gu ta

Suman Sa am

Shila•it Mondal

Adi a Kumar Mondal

Rishu Ra

Dewansh Ke•riwal

Aanchal Pri a

Subhra Patra

Nikhil Kumar Sin

Shalom Moses Ti

Prince Kumar

Md Shahid Reza

Dee Sekhar Das

Sudeshna Das

h

a

Subho it Acha a

Sri-an Ghosal

Soham Ghosal

Sa an Guha

Sa antika Banik

Sandee Sharma
Ritika Ra

Rishi Na

Pritam Saha

Monisha Das ta
Md Sohail

1808492000 J

18084920002

18084920003

18084920004

18084920005

18084920006

18084920007

18084920009

18084920010

18084920012

18084920014

18084920015

18084920016

18084920017

18084920018

18084920019

18084920020

1808492002 i

18084920024

18084920025

18084920027

18084920028

18084920030

18084920031

18084920032

18084920034

18084920036

18084920037

18084920038

18084920039

18084920040

18084920041

18084920042

18084920043

18084920044

18084920045

18084920046

18084920048

18084920049

18084920050

18084920052

18084920053

18084920054
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14-12-2020

12-1 1-2020

1 1-12-2020

12-09-2020

09-12-2020

12-09-2020

12-07-2020

12-07-2020

12-07-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

28-11-2020

28-11-2020

27-1 i -2020

26-11-2020

25-11-2020

25-1 1-2020

25-1 1-2020

25-11-2020

25-11-2020

25-11-2020

24-11-2020

24-11-2020

24-11-2020

24—11 —2020

24-11-2020

24-11-2020

23-11-2020

23-11-2020

23-11-2020

23-11-2020

23-11-2020

23-11-2020

23-11-2020

23-11-2020 o
23-11-2020

23-11-2020 Ikata
23-11-2020

23-11-2020

W: www.nipsgroup.in



Niras
SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

I I Numbcr of students year wtse durtng the last five years

2021-22

202 1-22

2021-22

2021-22

202 1-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Ashraf Ali

Ablushek Kumar

Md Adnan Shafi ue

Sanket Madhukar Pachare

Rother Non aithem

Pri anka Dutta

Md Zeeshan Jamil

J otirmo Ghosh

Jintu Ra

Chandra ee Mukhe ee

Arka Mitra

Ankit Baner ee

Na mus Sa uib

Anmol Rai

Dee ak Verma

Abhi- it Mahata

Sourav Sonal

Ahkum Faiz

Wami Wa ar

Sourav Halder

Abhishek Kumar Shaw

Sura• Mukhe •ee

Nirbha Kumar

Aritra Sinha

Subhashree Gan

Ankit Chakrabo

Suman Datta

Sudi to Mondal

Suddho Sen Gu ta

Subho Halder

Subha •eet Chatter ee

Sarthak Chatte •ee

Sri an Dalui

Sou tick Goswami

Soum anil Samit Das

Soum di Na ak

Shubham Na ak

Shra oshree Das

Sa an Dhara

Satabdi Das

Sa uib Roushan

Samata Biswas

18084920055

18084920056

18084920057

18084920058

18084920059

18084920060

18084920061

18084920062

18084920063

18084920064

18084920065

18084920067

18084920068

18084919036

18084720001

18084720003

18084720006

18084720007

18084720009

18084720010

18084720013

18084720014

18084720015

18084720016

18084720017

18084720018

18084720019

18084919001

18084919002

18084919003

18084919004

18084919005

18084919006

18084919008

18084919010

18084919011

18084919012

18084919013

18084919015

18084919016

18084919018

18084919019

18084919020
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23-1 1-2020

22-1 1-2020

22-1 1-2020

22-1 1-2020

21-1 1-2020

21-1 1-2020

21-11-2020

21-11-2020

21-11-2020

21-1 1-2020

21-11-2020

20-1 1-2020

20-1 1-2020

01-10-2019

14-12-2020

14-12-2020

12-12-2020

12-12-2020

11-12-2020

11-12-2020

10-12-2020

10-12-2020

09-12-2020

09-12-2020

09-12-2020

07-12-2020

07-12-2020

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

14-10-2019

21-10-2019

21-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

W: www.nipsgroupin



Nips
SCHOOL or Horn MANAGEMENT

I I Nutlibcr oc students year wrec (luring the lost five ycacq

202 -22

202 1-22

2021-22

2021 -22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

202 1-22

202 1-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Samacth Ber

Sa nil( I la ra

R ohlt Prasad

Rau.shan Kumar Paswan

Mara

astm All

Pi ush Kumar l.„odh

Nilo Bhattachcr ce

Nilesh Bala

Nikhil Kumar Sin 'h

Neil Gomes

Krishan Kr Shaw

I atius Sumit Biswas

Dib endu Kundu

Melvin Anthon D'Rozarjo

Md In amamul Ha ue

Md Ashrafl bal

MdA az Akram

Mohammad Adil

Manisha Barla

Kh In amul Islam

J oti ri a Sin ha

Jaidee Sin h

Hritwick Patra

Himad Shekhar Mistri

Di a Bhowmick

Debasmita Bhattacha a

Cha an Chanda

Chandrani Saha

Biswa an Chakrabo

Balra• Sin h

A sh Tushar Taunk

Arti Kuman Gu ta

Ar ha it Ghosh

Anthon Edwin Rozario

Anmol Lama

Ankit Bachman

Anishnu Das ta
Anisha Mondal

Animesh Sarkar

Aniket Das

Aman Kalindi

Ali Ro

18084919021

18084919022

18084919023

18084919025

18084919026

18084919027

1808491907, I

18084919032

18084919033

18084919034

18084919035

18084919037

18084919038

18084919039

18084919042

18084919043

18084919044

18084919045

18084919046

18084919047

18084919048

18084919049

18084919050

18084919051

18084919052

18084919053

18084919056

18084919057

18084919058

18084919059

18084919060

18084919061

18084919062

18084919064

18084919065

18084919066

18084919067

18084919068

18084919069

18084919070

18084919071

18084919072

18084919073

14- j 0-2019

J 4-10-2019

14-10-2019

I 10-2019

13-10-2019

13-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

21-10-2019

21-10-2019

01-10-2019

13-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

21-10-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

21-10-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

29-09-2019

29-09-2019

29-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

Z.

ta
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Nips
I 

22

202 1-22

2021-

2021 -22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

SCHOOL OV Horn MANAGEMENT

ye;ł' wiNC the five

Akash

Ka lnu) ka ľ

Adatțli .lałswal

Abdul 'ł•awab

R Umbah

łat" l)as

R ltu Ra

Sahoo

Pvadce Kumar Błswas

Sluvałn Kumar

Michelle Mahłma Bachman

Siddhant Kau.shal

Wac uar Anur

Vishnu Deo Dhuria

Ushasi Ro choudhu

Tuhin Bairaj a

rauc cer I lasan

Umesh Kumar

Pri anka Na

Sa an Das

Sumeet Kumar Manmode

Gar Sikdar

Ankit Ra

Biki Mahanta

Sk In abul Hossain

Nishant Kumar Sin 'h

M Sai Keshava Redd

Abha Sharma

Abhibhava Sin h

Ritu Protim Go oi

Rahul Kumar Sunar

Chetan Sunar

Keshav Kumar

Rohit Das ta

Himala Manna

Yuvra Kumar

Md Adnan Azad

Pronkila Sen

Debabrata Gu ta

Suman Sat am

Gautam Kumar

Shila •it Mondal

Adit a Kumar Mondal

18084919074

J 8084919075

18084919076

18084919077

18084919078

18084919079

1808491908J

18084919082

18084919083

18084919084

18084919085

18084919086

18084919089

J 8084919090

18084919091

18084919092

18084919093

18084918002

18084920001

18084920002

18084920003

18084920004

18084920005

18084920006

18084920007

18084920008

18084920009

18084920010

18084920012

18084920013

18084920014

18084920015

18084920016

18084920017

18084920018

18084920019

18084920020

18084920021

18084920024

18084920025

18084920026

18084920027

18084920028

20-JO-20J9

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

26-09-2019

30-10-20j9

21-10-2019

17-10-2019

17-10-2019

17-10-2019

17-10-2019

î6-ło-ž0î9
16-10-2019

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

06-10-2018

14-12-2020

14-12-2020

11-12-2020

12-11-2020

12-09-2020

12-09-2020

12-07-2020

26-10-2021

12-07-2020

12-07-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

12-2020

02-12-2020

12-2020

02-12-2020

02-12-2020

28-11-2020

28-11-2020

27-11-2020

26-1 1-2020

26-11-2020

25-11-2020

ż(ŻŻO

, Kata
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Nips
I I 

2020-21

20'0-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

•t' students svav last Coe years

Rtsttu Ra

Nattehal

Sublita

Nikhll Kutnav Situ-'h

Shalonl Moses

Puttee K untar

Std Shahtd Reza

Sekhar Das

Sudcshna Das

Subhe It AchatAM1

Saan Ghosat
Sohatn Ghosal

Saxati Guha

Banik

Sandee Shanna

Ritlka Ra

Rishi

Pritatn Saha

Monisha Daseu ta

Md Sohail

Md Faiz

Ashraf Ali

Abhishek Kumar

Md Adnan Shafi ue

Sanket Madhukar Pachare

Rother Nonemaithem

Privanka Dutta

Md Zeeshan Jamil

.notirmoy Ghosh

Chandravee Mukheriee

Aryan Deb

Arka Mitra

Ankit Baner ee

Na mus Sa uib

Anmol Rai

Dee €1k Verma

Abhi it Mahata

Sourav Sonal

Ahkum Faiz

Wami Wa ar

I sos4020030

18084020032

t SOS4920033

SOS4920036

18084920037

I sos4920039

18084920040

18084920042

18084920044

I sos4920045

I SOS4920046

1 sos492004S

18084920049

1 sos4920050

18084920052

1 sos4920053

I SOS4920054

1 sos4920055

18084920056

I sos4920057

18084920058

1 sos49200S9

18084920060

18084920061

18084920062

18084920063

1 sos4920064

18084920065

18084920066

18084920067

18084920068

18084919036

18084720001

18084720003

18084720006

18084720007

18084720009

18084720010

25-1 1-2020

25-1 1-2020

1-2020

25-1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

24- 11-2020

24-1 1_2020

24-11-2020

24-1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

23-11-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-1 1-2020

23- 11-2020

23- 11-2020

03_1 1-2020

23- 11-2020

23-1 1-2020

23-11-2020

23- 11-2020

23- 11-2020

23- 1 1-2020

22- 11-2020

22-11-2020

22- 11-2020

21.11-2020

21-11-2020

21-1 1-2020

21-11-2020

21-1 1-2020

21-1 1-2020

21-11-2020

20-11-2020

20-11-2020

20-1 1-2020

01-10-2019

14-12-2020

14-12-2020

12-12-2020 o

12-12-2020 ta

11-12-2020

11-12-2020
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Nips
SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

I I Number of students year wise durmg the last five years

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-2 i

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Roshan Sonar

Sourav Halder

Abhishek Kumar Shaw

Sura Mukhe ee

Nirbha Kumar

Amtra Sinha

Subhashree Gan li

Ankit Chakrabortv

Mishel Ja eeta Gomes

Rudranil Ro

Madhurima Ghosh Moulick

Dib andu Das

Camelia Soum asree Gomes

Aviit Bane ee

Abhüeet Sinha

Suman Datta

Sudi to Mondal

Suddho Sen Gu ta

Subho Halder

Subhaeet Chatte •ee

Sarthak Chatte ee

Sri-an Dalui

Sou tick Goswami

Soum anil Samit Das

Soum adi Na ak

Shubham Na ak

Shrayoshree Das

Sa an Dhara

Satabdi Das

Sa uib Roushan

Samata Biswas

Samarth Be

Sa ik Ha ra

Rohit Prasad

Raushan Kumar Paswan

Ratul Mara

Qasim Ali

Pi sh Kumar Lodh

Nilo Bhattache •ee

Nilesh Bala

Nikhil Kumar Sin h

Neil Gomes

Krishan Kr Shaw

18084720012

18084720013

18084720014

18084720015

18084720016

18084720017

18084720018

18084720019

18098320002

18098320003

18098320004

18098320005

18098320006

18098320007

18098320008

18084919001

18084919002

i 8084919003

18084919004

18084919005

18084919006

18084919008

18084919010

18084919011

18084919012

18084919013

18084919015

18084919016

18084919018

18084919019

18084919020

18084919021

18084919022

18084919023

18084919025

18084919026

18084919027

18084919031

18084919032

18084919033

18084919034

18084919035

18084919037

IO- 12-2020

10-12-2020

I O- 12-2020

09-12-2020

09-12-2020

09-12-2020

07-12-2020

07-12-2020

24-1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

24-1 1-2020

24-11-2020

24-11-2020

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

14-10-2019

21-10-2019

21-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

13-10-2019

13-10-2019

13-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

o Hot@/
o

ta D
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Nips
SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

l. I Number of students year during the last five years

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020- 21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020- 21

2020--

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020 -21

2020-2 i

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

I atlus Sumit Biswas

Dib endu Kundu

Melvin Anthon DRozar10

Md Inamamul Ha ue

Md Ashrafl bal

Md A 'az Akram

Mohammad Adil

Manisha Barla

Kh In amul Islam

J Otl ri a Sin ha

Jaidee Sin h

Flntwtck Patra

Hima ' Shekhar Mistri

Di a Bhowmick

Debdee Sarkar

Debasmita Bhattacha a

Cha an Chanda

Chandrani Saha

Biswa 'an Chakrabo

Balra• Sinoh

A sh Tushar Taunk

Arti Kuman Gu ta

Ar ha•it Ghosh

Anthon Edwin Rozano

Anmol Lama

Ankit Bachman

Arfishnu Das ta

Anisha Mondal

Ammesh Sarkar

Aniket Das

Aman Kalindi

Ali Ro
Akash Biswas

Akash Karmakar

Adarsh Jaiswal

Abdul Tawab

Ridamonbhashisha Umbah

Pn am Das

Ritu Ra

Swaru Sahoo

Pradee Kumar Biswas

Shivam Kumar

Michelle Mahima Bachman

18084919038

18084919039

18084919042

18084919043

18084919044

18084919045

18084919046

18084919047

18084919048

18084919049

18084919050

18084919051

18084919052

18084919053

18084919055

18084919056

18084919057

18084919058

18084919059

18084919060

18084919061

18084919062

18084919064

18084919065

18084919066

18084919067

18084919068

18084919069

18084919070

18084919071

18084919072

18084919073

18084919074

18084919075

18084919076

18084919077

18084919078

18084919079

18084919081

18084919082

18084919083

18084919084

18084919085

01-10-2019

21-10-2019

21-10-2019

01-10-2019

13-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

21-10-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019
2019

21-10-2019

2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

2019

29-09-2019

29-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

20-10-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

26-09-2019

3040-2019

21-10-2019

18-10-2019

18-10-2019

17-10-2019

17-10-2019

17-10-2019

kata
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Nips
SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

I I Nutnber of students yet"' Wise during fivc yeti'S

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020--

2020--

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Siddhant Kaushal

Wa uar Anur

Vishnu Deo Dhuna

Ushasi Ro choudhu

Tulun Baira a

Cau cer I lasan

Ravi Shankar Sin 'h

Prativa Kumari Shaw

Shruti Shanna

Md T, u Sultan

Akash Das

A an Leo To o

Sunn Kumar
U asana Chakrabort

Yash Sin hania

Umesh Kumar

Sushant Kumar Sin h

Sura 't Paul

Sura Kumar

Sunn Kumar
Suktara Soren

Suo Banik
Subrata Ghosh

Subhalaxmi Samal

Subha'it Karmakar

Sovan Mai

Souvik Nandi

Soutrick Ghosh

Sourav Ro

Soum adee Mukher ee

Soumitra Das

Sonalika Kesan

Soham Datta

Sk Sa eed Ali

Sk Rohit Ali

Shwetank Kumar

Shubhashis Manna

Shre a Srivastava

Shiv Shankar Ra•ak

Shil a Samanta
Sha eb Jawed

Se uti Ghosh

Sa an Guha

9086

808/19 9089

9000

180849 9092

1 80983 900

900/1

i 9003

180983 19006

180983 19008

180983 19009

180983 190 10

180983 19011

1808491800 1

180849 8002

8084918003

8084918005

18084918007

18084918009

18084918010

18084918011

18084918012

18084918013

18084918015

18084918016

18084918018

18084918019

18084918020

18084918021

18084918023

18084918024

18084918025

18084918026

18084918027

18084918028

18084918029

18084918030

18084918031

18084918032

18084918033

MB 297. Mahishbathan. Salt Lake, Sector V, Kolkata - 700 102, West Bengal India. T: (033) 2367 5127 / 28/ 29
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SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

I I Nutnber of students year Wise dunng the last five years

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Sarthak it Sett

Sandi an De

Sa eed Khan

Saheli Chatte ee

Sabana Shamim Ullah

Rudra Das

Reba Sarkar

Rano it Sen

Ran eet Kumar

Ra u Choudha

Ra •shekhar Kumar

Ra Via Rai
Rahul Choudhu
Pu a Kumart

Pri anka Jaiswal

Princi Kumari Shaw

Poulomi Ro

Piu Be

Pa el Biswas

Parmanand Thakur

Nilesh Kumar Jha

Niladri Sekhar Khanra

ikklta Seal

Nasim Khan

Muskaan Jhun hunwala

Md Zakana

Md Shahwai Alam

Md Sa uib Ekram

Md Salman

Md Kaif

Md Inzemam Ghaus

Mahdi Hasan

Kunalkaushik

Kinsuk Das

Jo Sutradhar
Indranil Sain

Indranil Ro

Hadiudzaman Mollick

Gaurav Kumar Lall

Eaz Ahmed
Di u Kumar

Dl an all Adhlka

Devdatta Nand

MB 297, Mahishbathan, Salt Lake, Sector V, Kolkata - 700 102, West 

1 8084918035

18084918036

18084918037

18084918039

18084918040

18084918041

1 8084918042

18084918043

18084918044

18084918046

18084918047

18084918048

18084918049

18084918050

18084918051

18084918052

18084918053

18084918054

18084918055

18084918056

18084918057

18084918058

18084918059

18084918060

18084918061

18084918062

18084918064

18084918065

18084918066

18084918067

18084918068

18084918069

18084918070

18084918071

18084918073

18084918074

18084918075

18084918076

18084918078

18084918079

18084918080

18084918081

18084918082

India. T: (033) 2367 5127 / 28/ 29

03-10-2018

05-10-2018

04-10-2018
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09- IO-2018

06-10-2018
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03-10-2018

04-10-2018

04-10-2018

03-10-2018

06-10-2018

05-10-2018

28-09-2018

05-10-2018

06-10-2018

05-10-2018

03-10-2018

28-09-2018

06-10-2018

06-10-2018

04-10-2018

06-10-2018

28-09-2018

04-10-2018

29-09-2018

28-09-2018

05-10-2018

28-09-2018

06-10-2018

28-09-2018

05-10-2018

28-09-2018

01-10-2018

28-09-2018

03-10-2018

05-10-2018

06-10-2018

28-09-2018 ote,
o
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04-10-2018 ata

09-10-2018
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Nips
SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

l. I Number of students year wise during the last five years

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

Devansh Pande 18084918083

Dee -Gu ta 18084918084

Debolina Banik 18084918085

Deba h a Saha 18084918086

Cha an Bane ee 18084918087
Chandrabhushan Kumar 18084918088

Chaitali Saha 18084918089

Celestine White 18084918090

Bino Das 18084918091

Bid t Sardar 18084918092
A azull Rahman 18084918093
A an Samanta 18084918094

Ashish Kumar Sin ISOS491S09S

an Ghosh 18084918096

Anormtra Ghosh 18084918097

Anklt Kumar Sinha 18084918098

Aniket Laha 18084918099

Ama Bane ee 18084918100

Akash Ekka 18084918101

Abhishek Kumar Mitra 18084918102

Abhishek Kumar hanbad 18084918103

Abhishek Kumar uzaff ur 18084918104

Aatir Ali Ahmed 18084918105

Suman Datta 18084919001

Sudi to Mondal 18084919002

Suddho Sen Gu ta 18084919003

Subho Halder 18084919004

Subha eet Chatte •ee 18084919005

Sarthak Chatte •ee 18084919006

Sri-an Dalui 18084919008

Souvik Mondal 18084919009

So tick Goswamt 18084919010

Soum anil Samit Das 18084919011

Soum adi Na ak 18084919012

Shubham Na ak 18084919013

Shra oshree Das 18084919015

Sa an Dhara 18084919016

Satish Thakur 18084919017

Satabdi Das 18084919018

Sa uib Roushan 18084919019

Samata Biswas 18084919020

Samarth Be 18084919021

Sa ik Ha •ra 18084919022

MB 297. Mahishbathan, Salt Lake, Sector V, Kolkata - 700102. West India T: (033) 2367 5127 / 28/ 29

05-10-2018

06-10-2018

05-10-2018

28-09-2018

04-10-2018

06-10-2018

03-10-2018

06- 10-2018

06-10-2018

03-10-2018

28-09-2018

05-10-2018

06-10-2018

05-10-2018

04-10-2018

05-10-2018

04-10-2018

03-10-2018

03-10-2018

05-10-2018

28-09-2018

04-10-2018

04-10-2018

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

15-10-2019

14-10-2019

21-10-2019

21-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019

14-10-2019
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Nips
SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

20 19-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

20 19-20

Rohit Prasad

Raushan Kumar Paswan

Ratul Mara

asim Ali

Prantic Biswas

Pi sh Kumar Lodh

Nilo Bhattache •ee

Nilesh Bala

Nikhil Kumar Sin h

Neil Gomes

Na mus Sa uib

Krishan Kr Shaw

I atius Sumit Biswas

Dib endu Kundu

Melvin Anthon DRozario

Md In •amamul Ha ue

Md Ashrafl bal

Md A az Akram

Mohammad Adil

Manisha Barla

Kh In-amul Islam

J oti ri a Sin ha
Jaidee Sin h
Hritwick Patra

Hima Shekhar Mistri

Di a Bhowmick

Di an Dhali

Debdee Sarkar

Debasmita Bhattacha a

Cha an Chanda

Chandrani Saha

Biswa an Chakrabo

Balra• Sin h

A sh Tushar Taunk

Arti Kumari Gu ta

Ar ha•it Ghosh

Anthon Edwin Rozario

Anmol Lama

Ankit Bachman

Arfishnu Das u ta
Anisha Mondal

Animesh Sarkar

Aniket Das

18084919023

18084919025

18084919026

18084919027

18084919029

18084919031

18084919032

18084919033

18084919034

18084919035

18084919036

18084919037

18084919038

18084919039

18084919042

18084919043

18084919044

18084919045

18084919046

18084919047

18084919048

18084919049

18084919050

18084919051

18084919052

18084919053

18084919054

18084919055

18084919056

18084919057

18084919058

18084919059

18084919060

18084919061

18084919062

18084919064

18084919065

18084919066

18084919067

18084919068

18084919069

18084919070

18084919071

MB 297, Mahishbathan, Satt Lake, Sector V, Kolkata - 700 102, West Bengal India. T; (033) 2367 5127 / 28/29

14-10-2019

13-10-2019

13-10-2019

13-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

21-10-2019

21-10-2019

01-10-2019

13-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

21-10-2019

30-09-2019

3()_09-2019

3()_09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

21-10-2019

13-10-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

29-09-2019

29-09-2019

29-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019
28-09-2019

28-09-2019

W:



SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

I I Number of students year Wise during the last five ycars

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

Aman Kalindi

Ali Ro

Akash Biswas

Akash Karmakar

Adarsh .Jaiswal

Abdul Tawab

Ridamonbhashisha Umbah

Pri am Das

Ritü Ra

Swaru Sahoo

Pradee Kumar Biswas

Shivam Kumar

Michelle Mahima Bachman

Siddhant Kaushal

Wa uar Amir

Vishnu Deo Dhuria

Ushasi Ro choudhu

Tuhin Baira a

Tau eer Hasan

Devdatta Nand

Abhishek Kumar

Ravi Shankar Sin h

Prativa Kumari Shaw

Shruti Sharma

Md Ti u Sultan

Akash Das

an Leo To o

Sunn Kumar

U asana Chakrabo

Yash Sin hania

Umesh Kumar

Sushant Kumar Sin h

Sura • it Paul

Sura Kumar

Sunn Kumar

Suktara Soren

Suo Banik
Subrata Ghosh

Subhalaxmi Samal

Subha • it Karmakar

Sovan Mai

Souvik Nandi

Soutrick Ghosh

18084919072

18084919073

18084919074

18084919075

18084919076

18084919077

18084919078

18084919079

18084919081

18084919082

18084919083

18084919084

18084919085

18084919086

18084919089

18084919090

18084919091

18084919092

18084919093

18084918082

18084918104

18098319001

18098319004

18098319005

18098319006

18098319008

18098319009

18098319010

18098319011

18084918001

18084918002

18084918003

18084918004

18084918005

18084918007

18084918009

18084918010

18084918011

18084918012

18084918013

18084918014

18084918015

18084918016

T: (033) 2367 5127 / 28/ 29

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

20-10-2019

28-09-2019

28-09-2019

26-09-2019

30-10-2019

21-10-2019

18-10-2019

18-10-2019

17-10-2019

17-10-2019

17-10-2019

17-10-2019

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

16-10-2019

06-10-2018

04-10-2018

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30—09-20 İ 9

30-09-2019

04-10-2018

06-10-2018

03-10-2018

28-09-2018

28-09-2018

28-09-2018

06-10-2018

09-10-2018

05-10-2018

06-10-2018

06-10-2018

03-10-2018

06-10-2018

02-10-2018

ata
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SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

Il Number of students year wise during the last five years

2019-20

20 19-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

20 19-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

Sourav Ro

Soum adee Mukhe •ee

Soumitra Das

Sonalika Kesari

Soham Datta

Sk Sa eed Ali

Sk Rohit Ali

Shwetank Kumar

Shubhashis Manna

Shre a Srivastava

Shiv Shankar Ra• ak

Shil a Samanta

Sha eb Jawed

Se•uti Ghosh

Sa an Guha

Sarthak it Sett

Sandi an De

Sa•eed Khan

Saheli Chatter-ee

Sabana Shamim Ullah

Rudra Das

Reba Sarkar

Rano•it Sen

Ran eet Kumar

Randheer Kumar

Ra•u Choudha

Ra shekhar Kumar

Ra• Via Rai

Rahul Choudhu

Pu•a Kumari

Pri anka Jaiswal

Princi Kumari Shaw

Poulomi Ro

Piu Be

Pa el Biswas

Parmanand Thakur

Nilesh Kumar Jha

Niladri Sekhar Khanra

Nikkita Seal
Nasim Khan

Muskaan Jhun 'hunwala

Md Zakaria

Md Shahwa Alam

18084918018

18084918019

18084918020

18084918021

18084918023

18084918024

18084918025

18084918026

18084918027

18084918028

18084918029

18084918030

18084918031

18084918032

18084918033

18084918035

18084918036

18084918037

18084918039

18084918040

18084918041

18084918042

18084918043

18084918044

18084918045

18084918046

18084918047

18084918048

18084918049

18084918050

18084918051

18084918052

18084918053

18084918054

18084918055

18084918056

18084918057

18084918058

18084918059

18084918060

18084918061

18084918062

18084918064

05-10-2018

01-10-2018

04-10-2018

06-10-2018

06-10-2018

06-10-2018

04-10-2018

28-09-2018

03-10-2018

01-10-2018

05-10-2018

03-10-2018

29-09-2018

06-10-2018

05-10-2018

03-10-2018

05-10-2018

04-10-2018

05-10-2018

09-10-2018

06-10-2018

05-10-2018

03-10-2018

04-10-2018

04-10-2018

03-10-2018

06-10-2018

05-10-2018

28-09-2018

05-10-2018

06-10-2018

05-10-2018

03-10-2018

28-09-2018

06-10-2018

06-10-2018

04-10-2018

06-10-2018

28-09-2018

04-10-2018

29-09-2018

28-09-2018

05-10-2018

of Ho

o

ta

MB 297, Mahjshbathan, Salt Lake, Sector V, Kolkata - 700 102, West Bengal. India. T: (033) 2367 5127128 / 29 W: w.ywripsgroupin



Nips
SCHOOL OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

l. I Number of students year wise during the last five years

20 19-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

20 19-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

Md Sa uib Ekram

Md Salman

Md Kait-

Md lnzemam Ghaus

Mahdi Hasan

Kunalkaushik

Kinsuk Das

Jo Sutradhar
Indranil Sain

Indranil Ro

Hadiudzaman Mollick

Gaurav Kumar Lall

Ejaz Ahmed

Di u Kumar

Di aniali Adhikary

Devdatta Nand

Devansh Pande

Dee ak Gu ta
Debolina Banik

Debar h a Saha

Cha an Bane •ee

Chandrabhushan Kumar

Chaitali Saha

Celestine White

Bino Das

Bid t Sardar

A azull Rahman

A an Samanta

Ashish Kumar Sin

an Ghosh

Anomitra Ghosh

Ankit Kumar Sinha

Aniket Laha

Ama a Bane ee

Akash Ekka

Abhishek Kumar Mitra

Abhishek Kumar Dhanbad

Abhishek Kumar Muzaffa ur

Aatir Ali Ahmed

Rouhin Bhattacha a

Sonali Mitra

Keshav Kumar

Rahul Ro

18084918065

18084918066

18084918067

18084918068

18084918069

1 8084918070

18084918071

18084918073

18084918074

18084918075

18084918076

18084918078

18084918079

18084918080

18084918081

18084918082

18084918083

18084918084

18084918085

18084918086

18084918087

18084918088

18084918089

18084918090

18084918091

18084918092

18084918093

18084918094

18084918095

18084918096

18084918097

18084918098

18084918099

18084918100

18084918101

18084918102

18084918103

18084918104

18084918105

18004216044

18004216027
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